Downtown Development Authority
Meeting Dates
2015
Meetings of the Frankenmuth Downtown Development Authority are scheduled for
The second Thursday of every month at 1:45 P.M.
In the City Township Government Center Meeting Chambers
Dates for 2015 Are:
Thursday, lanuary 8, 2015
Thursday, February 12, 2015
Thursday, March 12, 2015
Thursday, April 8, 2015
Thursday, May 14, 2015
Thursday, June 11, 2015
Thursday, July 9, 2015
Thursday, August 13, 2015
Thursday, September 10, 2015
Thursday, October 8, 2015

Thursday, November 12, 2015

Thursday, December 10, 2015



